
 Tulokset 
 10 m Liikkuva maali 20+20 sekajuoksut 
 Suomen mestaruuskilpailu, 13.3.2011 

sija No Nimi Seuura 1 2 Yht 1 2 Yht Lopputulos 

N 

 1 1079 Salminen Marika KoE 98 85 183 89 90 179 362 0 
 2 1178 Aalto Tiina SMY 79 82 161 83 83 166 327 0 
 3 1109 Savukari Sirkka ESA 69 79 148 71 82 153 301 0 
 4 1138 Ala-Kleme Mervi KoE 70 76 146 68 79 147 293 0 
N16 

 1 1158 Taskinen Pipsa NUMA 69 82 151 63 64 127 278 SE 
N18 

 1 1163 Miettinen Gisella KAMS 64 67 131 51 63 114 245 0 
N20 

 1 1136 Qvarnström Mikaela RS 84 88 172 89 95 184 356 0 
Y 

 1 1002 Holmberg Krister RS 98 94 192 95 97 192 384 0 
 2 1082 Saviahde  Vesa  P-HA 96 95 191 97 94 191 382 0 
 3 1133 Heikkilä Tomi- K-64 95 97 192 92 95 187 379 0 
 4 1029 Koskela Tarmo BSPA 96 88 184 96 93 189 373 0 
 5 1113 Hyvärinen Niklas RS 95 87 182 92 97 189 371 0 
 6 1001 Holmberg Henrik RS 91 90 181 90 96 186 367 0 
 7 1012 Jetsonen Markku KAMS 95 94 189 89 86 175 364 0 
 8 1134 Toiva Jarmo P-HA 94 91 185 88 89 177 362 0 
 9 1050 Myllymäki  Paavo LäSA 92 87 179 95 88 183 362 0 
 10 1078 Sallinen Vesa-Matti P-HA 89 90 179 89 93 182 361 0 
 11 1070 Pyyhtiä Jarmo K-64 87 94 181 92 87 179 360 0 
 12 1003 Holmström Staffan RS 88 93 181 83 95 178 359 0 
 13 1130 Jokela Jukka- P-HA 89 90 179 90 90 180 359 0 
 14 1131 Suoranta Matti K-64 87 88 175 94 88 182 357 0 
 15 1127 Mankinen Mika KAMS 92 81 173 90 85 175 348 0 
 16 1090 Suoknuuti Jussi ESA 82 87 169 86 90 176 345 0 
 17 1073 Reijola Kari-Matti ESA 93 82 175 90 78 168 343 0 
 18 1143 Parkkamäki Jukka JMS 82 89 171 86 86 172 343 0 
 19 1053 Niemelä Hannu K-64 92 91 183 81 79 160 343 0 
 20 1124 Brandt Markus KAMS 86 80 166 91 82 173 339 0 
 21 1121 Hakala Marko NUMA 85 86 171 86 80 166 337 0 
 22 1101 Väätäinen  Juha KAMS 83 79 162 85 89 174 336 0 
 23 1205 Yritys Mikael RAM 62 89 151 81 83 164 315 0 
 24 1112 Taskinen Jari NUMA 76 75 151 75 81 156 307 0 



sija No Nimi Seuura 1 2 Yht 1 2 Yht Lopputulos 

Y16 

 1 1203 Kinisjärvi Mika RAM 92 90 182 91 91 182 364 0 
 2 1152 Heikkilä Mika K-64 89 89 178 91 84 175 353 0 
 3 1196 Rautanen Vesa-Matti K-64 70 83 153 90 70 160 313 0 
 4 1198 Suoknuuti Aatu ESA 76 67 143 81 80 161 304 0 
 5 1140 Keskinen Veikko K-64 80 70 150 74 75 149 299 0 
Y18 

 1 1132 Suoranta Jani K-64 96 94 190 96 92 188 378 0 
 2 1206 Lähdekorpi Heikki SA 84 88 172 81 89 170 342 0 
 3 1197 Riikonen Juho OAS 93 80 173 83 76 159 332 0 
 4 1160 Huomolin Ville ESA 80 82 162 75 77 152 314 0 
Y20 

 1 1135 Heikkilä Sami K-64 88 93 181 88 90 178 359 19 
 2 1159 Saarento Kaarlo TSA 92 86 178 93 88 181 359 17 
 3 1204 Kahelin Ville RAM 67 81 148 82 77 159 307 0 

 

 Joukkue tulokset 
   

Y 

 1 RS 1122 
 Holmberg Krister 98 94 192 95 97 192 384 
 Holmberg Henrik 91 90 181 90 96 186 367 
 Hyvärinen Niklas 95 87 182 92 97 189 371 

 2 K-64 1 1116 
 Heikkilä Sami 88 93 181 88 90 178 359 
 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 95 97 192 92 95 187 379 
 Suoranta Jani 96 94 190 96 92 188 378 

 3 P-HA 1105 
 Saviahde  Vesa  96 95 191 97 94 191 382 
 Sallinen Vesa-Matti 89 90 179 89 93 182 361 
 Toiva Jarmo 94 91 185 88 89 177 362 

 4 K-64 2 1060 
 Pyyhtiä Jarmo 87 94 181 92 87 179 360 
 Suoranta Matti 87 88 175 94 88 182 357 
 Niemelä Hannu 92 91 183 81 79 160 343 

 5 KAMS 1051 
 Brandt Markus 86 80 166 91 82 173 339 
 Mankinen Mika 92 81 173 90 85 175 348 
 Jetsonen Markku 95 94 189 89 86 175 364 

 6 RAM 986 
 Yritys Mikael 62 89 151 81 83 164 315 
 Kahelin Ville 67 81 148 82 77 159 307 
 Kinisjärvi Mika 92 90 182 91 91 182 364 

Y16 

 1 K-64 965 
 Keskinen Veikko 80 70 150 74 75 149 299 
 Heikkilä Mika 89 89 178 91 84 175 353 
 Rautanen Vesa-Matti 70 83 153 90 70 160 313 

 


